
MAYOR AND COUNCIL 

2016 MEETING SCHEDULE 
 

Regular Meetings are held in the Council Chambers in Borough Hall.  
Committee of the Whole meetings are held in the Richard D. Wilson Committee 
Room in Borough Hall.  No formal action is taken at Committee of the Whole 
(work session) meetings. Borough Hall is located in the Municipal Center at 100 
Riveredge Road, Tenafly, NJ.  The public is welcome to attend all open session 
meetings of the governing body. 

 
Saturday, January 2  12:00 p.m. Recess Meeting/2015 Council 

 Saturday, January 2   1:00 p.m. Reorganization Meeting 
  
 Tuesday, January 5  7:30 p.m. Committee of the Whole 

 Tuesday, January 12  7:00 p.m. Regular Meeting  
 Tuesday, January 26  7:30 p.m. Committee of the Whole/Regular Mtg 
  

 Tuesday, February 2  7:30 p.m. Committee of the Whole 
 Tuesday, February 9  7:45 p.m. Regular Meeting 
 Tuesday, February 23  7:30 p.m. Committee of the Whole/Regular Mtg 
  

Tuesday, March 1  7:30 p.m. Committee of the Whole 
 Tuesday, March 8  7:45 p.m. Regular Meeting 
 Tuesday, March 22  7:30 p.m. Committee of the Whole/Regular Mtg 
   
 Tuesday, April 5  7:30 p.m. Committee of the Whole 
 Tuesday, April 12  7:45 p.m. Regular Meeting 
 Tuesday, April 19  7:30 p.m. Committee of the Whole/Regular Mtg  
   

Tuesday, May 3   7:30 p.m. Committee of the Whole 
 Tuesday, May 10  7:45 p.m. Regular Meeting 
 Tuesday, May 24  7:30 p.m. Committee of the Whole/Regular Mtg 
   

Tuesday, June 7  No meeting -  Primary Election 
Tuesday, June 14  7:30 p.m. Committee of the Whole 

 Tuesday, June 21  7:45 p.m. Regular Meeting 
 Tuesday, June 28   7:30 p.m. Committee of the Whole/Regular Mtg 
  

Monday, July 11  7:00 p.m. Committee of the Whole/Regular Mtg  
  
 Monday, August 15  7:00 p.m. Committee of the Whole/Regular Mtg 

  
 Tuesday, September 6  7:30 p.m. Committee of the Whole 
 Tuesday, September 13  7:45 p.m. Regular Meeting   
 Tuesday, September 27  7:30 p.m. Committee of the Whole/Regular Mtg  
  
 Thursday, October 6  7:30 p.m. Committee of the Whole 

Thursday, October 13  7:45 p.m. Regular Meeting 
 Tuesday, October 25  7:30 p.m. Committee of the Whole/Regular Mtg 
     

Tuesday, November 1  7:30 p.m. Committee of the Whole/Regular Mtg 
Tuesday, November 8  No Meeting –  Election Day 

 Monday, November 21  7:30 p.m. Committee of the Whole/Regular Mtg 
   

Tuesday, December 6  7:30 p.m. Committee of the Whole 
 Tuesday, December 13  7:45 p.m. Regular Meeting 

 
 
 
 
 



2016 Holidays- Borough Hall Closed 
 

New Year’s Day 2016    Friday, 1/1 
Martin Luther King Day    Monday, 1/18 
Presidents’ Day     Monday, 2/15 
Good Friday     Friday, 3/25 
Memorial Day     Monday, 5/30 
Independence Day    Monday, 7/4  
Labor Day     Monday, 9/5 
Columbus Day     Monday, 10/10 
Presidential Election Day*,    Tuesday, 11/8 
Veterans’ Day     Friday, 11/11 
Thanksgiving Day    Thursday, 11/24 
Friday after Thanksgiving   Friday, 11/25 

Christmas Eve (includes 1/2 floating holiday) Friday, 12/23 (observed) 
Christmas Day       Monday, 12/26 (observed)  
New Year’s Eve (includes 1/2 floating holiday) Friday, 12/30 (observed) 

 New Year’s Day 2017    Monday, 1/2 (observed) 
 
 
 * Clerk’s Office open on Election Day 

 
 
 Holiday exceptions to meeting schedule 
 Passover – April 22 – 30 
 Rosh Hashanah – October 2 – 4  
 Yom Kippur – October 11 – 12 
 Sukkot – October 16 – 23  
 

 
 
 


